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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Sat 08/30/2025 9:00 am Varsity Cross Country @ Essex Invitational Tree Farm Soccer Complex 7:30 am
Sat 09/06/2025 2:00 pm Burlington Invitational Hard'ack Recreation Area 11:30 am
Tue 09/16/2025 3:30 pm Varsity & Middle School Cross Country @ Mt. Abe Mt. Abe 2:30 pm
Fri 09/19/2025 4:00 pm Varsity & Middle School Cross Country @

Middlebury
Middlebury Union Middle School 2:15 pm

Fri 09/19/2025 4:00 pm Varsity Cross Country @ Middlebury Middlebury College 2:15 pm
Tue 09/23/2025 3:30 pm Varsity Cross Country @ Rice Rice 1:30 pm
Sat 09/27/2025 10:00 am Varsity & Middle School Cross Country @ U-32

Invitational
U-32 7:30 am

Sat 10/04/2025 10:00 am Varsity Cross Country @ Woods Trail Run Thetford Academy 6:30 am
Thu 10/09/2025 3:30 pm Varsity Cross Country @ NVAC Championships Missisquoi 1:00 pm
Sat 10/11/2025 11:30 am Varsity Cross Country @ NVAC Championships Missisquoi 9:00 am
Fri 10/17/2025 3:30 pm Varsity Cross Country @ Rice Rice 1:00 pm
Sat 10/25/2025 12:00 pm Varsity Cross Country State Championships @

Thetford Academy
Thetford Academy 8:00 am


